
Taittinger Brut Reserve
Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial
Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial

Champagne

Prosecco &
Sparkling Wine

White

Rosé

GLASS

26 190
230
230

BOTTLE 1.5L

380

420

3L

750

Taittinger Prestige Rosé
Deutz Brut Rosé
Henri Giraud | Dame Jane

36 260
285
360

560

16 70
80

16 85

10 50

Santa Margherita | Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
Santa Margherita | Spumante Rosato Brut

ITALY

Château D’estoublon | L'excessive Sparkling Non-Alc Rose 2023

FRANCE

Martini d’Asti

MOSCATO

ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS AND INCLUSIVE OF TAXES. 



Wine
White Wines

GREECE

Ktima Gkotsi | Kami | Assyrtico, Moschato 2022
Ktima Gkotsi | Nasos | Moschofilero 2021
“20 White’’ | Domaine Agrovision | Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Muses Estate | A.Muse | Malagouzia 2021
Domaine Skouras | Viognier Cuvee Larsinos 2020
Ktima Avantis | Lenga | Gewustraminer 2022
Ktima Kontovraki | Rokaniaris | Rokaniaris 2021
Ktima Gerovassiliou | Malagouzia 2020
Domaine Apostolidi | Agia Triada Assyrtiko 2023
Alfa Estate | Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Ktima Gerovasiliou | Chardonnay 2022
Ktima Biblia Chora | Ovilos Semillon, Assyrtico 2020

10
11

45
50
55
58
62
65
68
70
72
90
95
115

BOTTLEGLASS

Gustave Lorentz | Riesling 2019
Gustave Lorentz | Gewurztraminer Reserve 2019
Domaine Christian Moreau | Chablis 1er cru Vaillon 2020
Château Augustin | Augustin 0% White 2023

FRANCE

80
95

125
55

Santa Margherita | Pinot Grigio 2021
Ca Maiol | Lugana Prestige | Trebbiano di Lugana 2020
Querciabella | Mongrana Bianco | Toscana 2021

ITALY

68
76
85

90

15

11

Babydoll | Sauvignon Blanc 2023

NEW ZEALAND

RoséWines
Ktima Gkotsi | Kami Avgoustiatis 2022
“20 Rose” | Domaine Agrovision | Limnio, Merlot, Petit Verdot 2022
Ktima Gkotsi | Nasos | Agiorgitiko 2022
Domaine Apostolidi | Rosé Cuvee Bio 2022
Muses Estate | A.Muse | Sauvignong Blanc, Mouchtaro 2020
Idylle d' Achinos La Tour Melas | Syrah, Agiorgitiko 2022
Ktima Alpha | Shyra, Xinomavro | 2022

GREECE

45
48
50
58
67
74
88

10
 

11
 
 
 
 

Château d'Esclans by Sacha Lichine | The Pale Rosé 2021
Ultimate Provence Estate | Up | Côtes De Provence 2021
Château Miraval | Studio by Miraval | Provence 2020
Château Miraval | Miraval | Côtes De Provence 2021
Château d'Esclans | Whispering Angel 2021
Château D’estoublon | Roseblood Provence Rose 2023

70
95
85

105
110
95

FRANCE

ITALY

Santa Margherita | Stil Rosé | Sangiovese 2021

 
215

 
240
240
215

 
 
 

585
585

 

80

14
 
 

21
 
 

1,5L 3L

ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS AND INCLUSIVE OF TAXES. 



RedWines

Dessert Wines
Moscato Riou of Patras Parparoussis 2018
Ktima Gerovasiliou | Malagouzia 2009

GREECE

80
120

12
14

Ktima Gkotsi | Kami | Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Ktima Gkotsi | Nasos | Agiorgitiko 2021
“20 Red” | Domaine Agrovision | Cab.Sauvignon, Merlot, 2019
Ktima Akriotou | Oreivatis | Pinot noir 2021
Hidria Karipidis Estate | Merlot 2015
Alpha Estate | Skantzoxoiros | Xinomavro 2018
Ktima Sigalas | Mμ | Mavrotragano , Mandilaria 2021
Ktima Vivlia Chora | Vivlia Chora | Merlot,Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko
La Tour Melas | The Cyrus One | Carbernet Franc, Merlot, Agiorgitiko 2019
                                           

GREECE

45
50
54
60
66
70
73
78
80

90

100

10
12

 
 
 

15
 
 
 

BOTTLEGLASS

Albert Bichot | Domaine de Rocherges | Moulin-a-Vent 2017

Cà Maiol | Negresco 2016

FRANCE

ITALY

Wine

V.A.T. Is included in all the prices. All prices are in euro. The restaurant is required to issue stamped cash register receipts. The shop is required to have re-printed forms in a special compartment
next to the exit door for making any protest or commends. We welcome enquiries from customers who wish to know whether any dishes contain particular ingredients. 

Please inform your order-taker of any allergy or special dietary requirements. Persons under 18 years of age are prohibited from consuming alcoholic beverages.Wines contain sulfites. 
Market inspection manager: Nikos Koutroumanidis F&B Manager 

ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS AND INCLUSIVE OF TAXES. 


